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	CO
	Statements
	RBT*

Level

	CO1
	The students will able to apply the concepts of energy equation in an open channel .


	AP

	CO2
	The students will able to analyse the gradually varied flow profiles in the non-uniform flows.


	AN

	CO3
	The students will able to apply the concepts of momentum equation in the rapidly varied flows.


	AP

	CO4
	The students will be able to analyse the performance of the various types of turbines.


	AN

	CO5
	The students will be able to analyse the performance of the various types of pumps.


	AN


* Revised Bloom’s Taxonomy
Mapping CO – PO – PSO *
	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12
	PSO1
	PSO2

	CO1
	3
	2
	1
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-
	-
	-
	3
	3
	3

	CO2
	3
	2
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-
	-
	-
	3
	3
	3

	CO3
	3
	2
	1
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-
	-
	-
	3
	3
	3

	CO4
	3
	2
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-
	-
	-
	3
	3
	3

	CO5
	3
	2
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-
	-
	-
	3
	3
	3


* 1- Slightly 2-moderate and 3- strong 

CO ATTAINMENT
	CO
	Target (%)
(A)
	Achieved (%)
(B)
	Gap (%)
(A-B)

	CO1
	70
	
	

	CO2
	65
	
	

	CO3
	70
	
	

	CO4
	65
	
	

	CO5
	65
	
	


 BRIDGING THE GAP IN CO
	CO
	ACTION PLAN 
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PO ATTAINMENT
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	PO10
	PO11
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